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STANDARD - FEMININO

1 ADELAIDE CAETANO SIEIRO NEVES 567 F.30.34 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:20:13    23:36    03:15  1:07:41    02:20    43:19

2 MARINA MACHADO BERTI 564 F.30.34 REALCAFE / TOUCA PRETA ES  2:22:31    17:39    01:54  1:13:18    01:45    47:54

3 ANA PAULA PAES ERLACHER 554 F.35.39 CORRIDA MACAE ES  2:29:43    22:56    03:14  1:10:23    03:15    49:53

4 CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 579 F.25.29 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  2:30:59    24:10    03:47  1:10:33    02:12    50:16

5 JOANA MAGALHAES SCORALICK 397 F.50.54 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:31:45    26:44    04:24  1:23:41    04:50    32:05

6 LYVIA ROSTOLDO MACEDO 570 F.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:32:43    23:12    03:29  1:17:35    02:02    46:24

7 JULIA MARIA GURGEL TIRADENTES 576 F.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  2:33:11    27:33    02:57  1:09:37    02:00    51:03

8 NATHALIA COUTO DA SILVEIRA 577 F.30.34 CORRIDA MACAE RJ  2:34:14    26:07    02:43  1:10:13    02:30    52:39

9 ROSANA NICOLATO DE ALMEIDA CONDE 441 F.45.49 TRIATHLON VICOSA MG  2:36:50    29:11    04:03  1:11:00    03:29    49:06

10 MARCIA DOS SANTOS POSSARI 522 F.35.39 . SP  2:37:53    27:59    03:02  1:14:05    02:21    50:24

11 BARBARA HELENA COTTA FERREIRA 568 F.30.34 AM ESPORTES MG  2:43:10    23:20    03:32  1:18:07    02:38    55:32

12 AMANDA ASSUNCAO VIEIRA 552 F.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:44:33    26:32    03:22  1:20:46    02:23    51:29

13 BRUNA VASCONCELOS 453 F.40.44 TEO  MINAS TENIS CLUBE  TRI VICOSA MG  2:44:39    24:54    04:23  1:17:45    03:18    54:17

14 RENATA MARIA PEREIRA RICCI 557 F.35.39 TOSCANO RJ  2:47:41    27:21    03:14  1:16:19    02:43    58:02

15 MARISOL DE CASSIA PEREIRA FARIA PEREIRA 553 F.35.39 L3TRIATLHONTEAM ES  2:48:40    28:15    02:37  1:15:57    02:20    59:30

16 MARINA RAMALHETE 558 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE ES  2:50:31    29:30    03:08  1:17:34    04:41    55:36

17 LARISSA COSER 560 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE ES  2:50:42    23:23    02:36  1:22:15    04:42    57:45

18 MONIQUE MARIA LIMA CABRAL 388 F.55.59 MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ES  2:52:23    23:37    02:37  1:24:24    03:22    58:20

19 DANIELLE SARTORIO NICO 447 F.40.44 RT PERFORMANCE ES  2:52:59    27:06    03:56  1:16:14    04:41  1:01:00

20 PRAJNA AVALON 442 F.40.44 EQUIPE TOSCANO RJ  2:53:16    28:50    02:47  1:18:56    02:26  1:00:15

21 MARCELLE ABDO GARCES PEREIRA BITARAES 574 F.30.34 TEO ESPORTES E MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:53:37    24:23    03:55  1:19:02    03:58  1:02:16

22 MARIANA CHICHARO RIZEK DUGAICH 575 F.30.34 BR SPORTS ES  2:53:41    24:10    03:29  1:27:51    03:41    54:28

23 ERIKA NUNES GOMES BARBOSA 477 F.40.44 . RJ  2:56:39    29:22    03:17  1:20:47    03:11  1:00:00

24 ELISA RODRIGUES 434 F.45.49 TEAM BRITTO MG  2:57:11    32:09    04:03  1:19:55    04:16    56:46

25 ADRIANA DE JESUS NOTAROBERTO 556 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE ES  2:58:00    26:48    02:58  1:23:41    02:13  1:02:18

26 PATRICIA MAFFIA VALENTE 551 F.35.39 TRIATLHON VICOSA  JM TRIATLHON MG  2:59:14    26:39    04:19  1:29:16    02:39    56:19

27 CARLA MATIAS DE SOUZA 569 F.30.34 CORRIDA MACAE RJ  2:59:35    30:17    03:38  1:27:08    02:40    55:51

28 LIVIA BORTOLOTTI BARCELLOS COLODETTI 444 F.40.44 MAXIMIZE ES  3:00:19    27:17    03:02  1:16:32    02:24  1:11:02

29 NELIZA SCOPEL 401 F.45.49 VIX CICLISMO ES  3:00:40    26:12    04:18  1:20:07    03:08  1:06:54

30 ERIKA ALMEIDA GOMES 449 F.40.44 TEO ESPORTES MG  3:00:44    27:52    05:45  1:30:25    04:17    52:23

31 MARCELA CARVALHO LANER 563 F.35.39 PORTO 3 DF  3:03:09    28:06    03:25  1:29:57    03:47    57:52

32 ADRIANA CRISTINA SOUZA GOUVEA 422 F.45.49 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS MG  3:03:36    27:24    04:35  1:30:41    03:40    57:14

33 MARCELA FERREIRA PAES 448 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  3:05:08    26:07    04:54  1:31:10    03:59    58:55

34 ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA TERCAS TRETTEL 450 F.40.44 SETT ASSESSORIA RAPOSO RUNNERS MT  3:06:03    23:21    03:24  1:26:41    04:00  1:08:35

35 SILVIA EMILIA RAMOS NOGUEIRA 412 F.45.49 FO TEAM SP  3:07:52    27:32    03:34  1:26:44    03:28  1:06:32
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36 LIVIA BRUM CABRAL 566 F.30.34 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS MG  3:09:25    26:03    04:12  1:32:34    04:12  1:02:23

37 FABIOLA RIBEIRO CANTARUTTI PUPO 445 F.40.44 TRIATHLON VICOSA  JM SPORTS MG  3:09:30    28:28    03:39  1:29:06    02:51  1:05:25

38 RENATA TOMICH PINHEIRO 573 F.30.34 MINAS TENIS MG  3:10:00    26:12    05:08  1:33:24    03:43  1:01:32

39 BRUNA MILAGRES PIRES LOPES LINS 559 F.35.39 TEO MG  3:10:50    33:44    03:33  1:29:34    04:25    59:34

40 ELAINE SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 393 F.50.54 SOUTRI MG  3:11:12    26:10    04:31  1:25:55    03:38  1:10:57

41 PAULA LAMPE FIGUEIRA 479 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  3:12:21    29:17    03:38  1:33:02    03:16  1:03:06

42 MARCELLA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA PEIXOTO 580 F.18.24 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  3:14:48    20:23    04:18  1:47:45    02:53    59:27

43 RUTH MARIA DOURADO SOUZA 386 F.55.59 TEO ESPORTES MG  3:16:25    33:00    04:50  1:24:17    03:43  1:10:33

44 PAULA RODRIGUES COSTA CELANI 417 F.45.49 EQUIPE TOSCANO RJ  3:16:25    28:57    03:30  1:33:25    03:23  1:07:08

45 BARBARA VALENTIM GOULART 446 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  3:18:38    26:18    04:04  1:27:39    03:59  1:16:36

46 JULIA LARISSA PARMAGNAI SILVINO 561 F.35.39 TEAM SANTANA ES  3:25:42    30:45    02:56  1:41:10    02:46  1:08:03

47 GABRIELA FERREIRA LOPES 571 F.30.34 GORDOBIKERS MG  3:26:39    29:09    06:35  1:40:42    03:29  1:06:43

48 LUDYMILLA PINEL BITTENCOURT DE SA 398 F.45.49 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAOMARCA DAGUA SPORTS MG  3:27:54    30:44    03:58  1:37:20    05:41  1:10:10

49 SABRINA SOARES MACHADO 394 F.50.54 EQUIPE TOSCANO RJ  3:29:20    36:20    04:33  1:40:27    03:44  1:04:14

50 CAROLINNE GOES TAVARES 458 F.40.44 . ES  3:31:37    31:49    04:13  1:35:49    03:59  1:15:45

51 LENISE RAPLAVSCHI 406 F.45.49 STUDIO SAUDE SP  3:32:00    36:05    04:25  1:42:18    03:51  1:05:18

52 SIMONE LOUZADA BRAGA 389 F.50.54 . RJ  3:48:50    37:02    05:58  1:41:06    06:37  1:18:07

53 DAPHINE FIUZA MARIANO 572 F.30.34 SOUTRI MG  3:54:56    38:11    05:56  1:53:12    07:15  1:10:19

54 MARINA NOGUEIRA 562 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  4:00:27    29:18    06:06    51:24    03:15  2:30:23

STANDARD - MASCULINO

1 MATHEUS MACHADO AZEVEDO 746 M.25.29 CLUBE ITALO SA AMBIENTAL TOUCA PRETA ES  2:05:05    18:13    01:46  1:03:23    01:31    40:09

2 NATA CHRIST RIGGIO 760 M.18.24 CLUBE ITALO BRASILEIRO  SA AMBIENTAL ES  2:06:23    16:29    01:52  1:05:12    01:25    41:24

3 PEDRO LEAL DE GOUVEIA 755 M.18.24 CTE-UFMG MG  2:06:30    17:26    02:01  1:04:01    01:27    41:33

4 LUCAS NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO 862 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNERS ES  2:07:20    19:05    02:00  1:03:12    01:40    41:21

5 PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE DO NASCIMENTO 704 M.35.39 CB SPORTS RN  2:08:34    19:23    02:21  1:05:00    01:42    40:06

6 VICTOR VENTURA BARROS 745 M.25.29 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:09:50    19:14    02:01  1:02:12    01:33    44:49

7 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 659 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  2:10:52    16:56    01:41  1:04:47    01:41    45:45

8 JOAO VICTOR COTTA FERREIRA 731 M.30.34 . MG  2:11:05    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:11:05

9 GERALD ALEX FERREIRA DE SA 713 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:11:43    21:40    03:01  1:06:01    01:27    39:32

10 RAPHAEL AMBROZINI SANTOS 730 M.30.34 KADU BRITO ES  2:11:48    20:25    02:21  1:04:40    01:34    42:48

11 JACKSON SILVA MARTINS 751 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:15:02    19:25    01:48  1:05:30    01:28    46:48

12 AINER RAMOS SAMPAIO 670 M.40.44 DMRUN ES  2:15:48    20:32    02:07  1:04:45    01:34    46:48

13 JOSE LEANDRO DE FREITAS FILHO 649 M.40.44 L3 ASSESSORIA ES  2:17:07    20:25    02:27  1:07:53    01:54    44:27

14 BRENO FRANCO LOPES (JEFFESON SOUZA PEREIRA) 634 M.40.44 . MG  2:17:37    24:46    03:26  1:04:17    02:27    42:39

15 BERNARDO COELHO SANTANA 678 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLONTEAM ES  2:18:08    19:12    02:59  1:05:15    02:07    48:32

16 RODRIGO BORGES DELLA FONTE 719 M.30.34 NA ES  2:20:34    21:35    03:12  1:08:22    01:54    45:29
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17 ANGELO J M ALBUQUERQUE 622 M.45.49 MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ES  2:20:53    21:31    02:40  1:06:40    02:02    47:58

18 JORGE LUIZ SILVA ROCHA 695 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT MG  2:20:59    23:23    03:09  1:06:02    02:06    46:17

19 LEANDRO RANGEL LORENZON 665 M.40.44 MAXIMIZE ES  2:21:23    23:13    02:31  1:06:55    01:56    46:45

20 MATHEUS TAVARES PINTO DORNAS DOS SANTOS 749 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:21:34    18:57    02:31  1:09:20    02:30    48:14

21 BRUNO BONACCORSI FERNANDINO 618 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES  WECAREU MG  2:21:36    21:18    04:05  1:07:24    02:36    46:12

22 ALEXANDRE ALAOR GOMES 610 M.45.49 SOUTRI MG  2:22:19    23:29    02:54  1:08:48    02:17    44:50

23 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 721 M.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  2:22:36    19:47    02:48  1:04:44    02:01    53:14

24 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA 697 M.35.39 TEAM BRITTO MG  2:22:51    25:58    03:10  1:10:40    02:22    40:39

25 EDUARDO CORSO KRUTUL 716 M.30.34 4RUN ASSESSORIA PR  2:23:22    20:19    02:21  1:10:35    01:48    48:19

26 RODRIGO MARINS PINHEIRO 644 M.40.44 L3 ES  2:24:59    24:44    02:47  1:08:48    02:21    46:17

27 TIAGO DE LACERDA SOARES 707 M.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:25:08    23:15    02:06    00:00    00:00  2:25:08

28 EDUARDO AMORIM DE MOURA 724 M.30.34 ROCKSPORT MG  2:25:35    23:59    02:58  1:07:54    01:52    48:50

29 RODRIGO SILVA FELIPE 642 M.40.44 SANTITREINOS MG  2:26:52    29:39    03:21  1:03:46    03:34    46:31

30 GUSTAVO MARIM BORTOLOTTI 744 M.25.29 DMRUN ES  2:27:49    25:40    03:30  1:08:44    02:51    47:02

31 ALANO WEDNEY CECILIO DA FONSECA 637 M.35.39 .  2:28:03    25:57    03:20  1:05:04    02:48    50:53

32 RODOLFO QUIRINO DINIZ 635 M.40.44 GRT ES  2:28:51    24:01    03:09  1:09:15    03:01    49:23

33 EMANOEL MISSAGIA SERRAO FILHO 708 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  2:29:15    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:29:15

34 ROGERIO SALUME 606 M.45.49 TEAM WINE  LOBO ES  2:29:21    18:13    03:14  1:14:09    02:19    51:24

35 PEDRO GABRIEL BATISTA GOMES QUEIROZ 679 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT MG  2:29:35    24:58    03:01  1:06:31    01:44    53:20

36 HERIKSON PEREIRA BARBOSA 614 M.45.49 . RJ  2:29:54    24:53    03:04  1:14:30    02:24    45:02

37 IVALDIR MARTINEZ JUNIOR 648 M.40.44 ITT MG  2:30:20    25:29    03:14  1:05:39    03:13    52:43

38 OTAVIO LUCAS LUCENA FURTADO 690 M.35.39 MORGADO TRI ES  2:30:33    23:14    03:41  1:08:19    02:54    52:24

39 ALMIR ALMEIDA 698 M.35.39 MONSTERS  BIKE BAR  RB TEAM MG  2:31:08    23:07    03:45  1:05:40    02:56    55:38

40 DELMO MOURA SA JUNIOR 594 M.50.54 NOGRAU MG  2:31:28    23:25    04:36  1:08:26    03:15    51:43

41 GUSTAVO PIRES DE ASSIS AMARAL 742 M.25.29 TUTO DIGITAL MG  2:31:31    20:16    05:56  1:10:58    04:01    50:17

42 ANGELO ALTINO MACHADO FILHO 595 M.50.54 HENRIQUE PERES MG  2:31:34    25:05    03:31  1:14:10    03:11    45:36

43 FREDERICO GUERRA REGGIANI 703 M.35.39 START ENERGY DRINK ES  2:32:02    23:23    02:17  1:07:29    02:34    56:18

44 RODRIGO VIEIRA TEIXEIRA 641 M.40.44 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:32:34    18:57    04:10  1:14:53    03:14    51:19

45 LUCAS FRANKLIN BARROS 753 M.25.29 PROSPEED BH MG  2:32:40    25:30    03:47  1:09:47    01:56    51:39

46 BERNARDO BRAGA E SILVA 741 M.25.29 MAIS CENTRO AQUATICO MG  2:33:02    21:13    04:06  1:08:55    03:23    55:22

47 PABLO COUTO FERREIRA 615 M.45.49 CLUBE DOS OFICIAIS ES  2:33:21    21:19    03:41  1:28:50    03:00    36:29

48 DANIEL BARBOSA NOGUEIRA 115 M.40.44 TOSCANO RJ  2:33:30    24:02    03:17  1:07:36    02:16    56:17

49 FABIO MARSON 859 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNERS ES  2:33:44    21:44    03:15  1:14:31    02:19    51:54

50 BRUNO LEONARDO SILVA PEREIRA 657 M.40.44 SANTITREINOS RJ  2:33:54    25:53    03:55  1:10:55    02:46    50:24

51 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA BENEVIDES 696 M.35.39 SANTITREINOS ES  2:34:41    23:42    04:15  1:08:29    02:51    55:23

52 FLAVIO ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 667 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  2:34:42    20:07    03:00  1:11:51    02:47    56:56

53 FREDERICO FERREIRA 735 M.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:35:21    21:02    03:43  1:12:18    04:59    53:18
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54 LEONARDO FARIAS CAMPOS 729 M.30.34 ORBITA MG  2:35:38    23:53    05:40  1:10:16    03:23    52:25

55 RAFAEL RAMOS BERNARDO 684 M.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:35:52    21:34    05:08  1:09:58    04:42    54:29

56 IAGO GREGORIO 754 M.25.29 DMRUN ES  2:35:56    29:38    03:20  1:11:37    02:41    48:37

57 LUIS GUSTAVO LEMOS LINHARES 650 M.40.44 RENATO TRIMINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:36:09    23:32    03:08  1:15:13    02:29    51:45

58 ULYSSES FRANSCISCO GRACA 691 M.35.39 . ES  2:36:41    32:25    03:33  1:08:44    02:30    49:27

59 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 681 M.35.39 SOUTRI MG  2:37:07    23:12    04:36  1:13:00    03:25    52:52

60 ANGELO ANTERO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 663 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:38:39    25:11    03:15  1:09:06    02:28    58:38

61 DIOGO DA SILVEIRA CUNHA 700 M.35.39 VALU TRI SP  2:39:15    25:00    03:58  1:15:35    02:32    52:09

62 MARCELO PEREIRA CAMPOS 639 M.40.44 R TREINO MG  2:39:37    27:12    04:26  1:10:27    02:26    55:05

63 JAIRO LEITE DA FONSECA 692 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM ES  2:39:57    20:27    02:43  1:14:32    03:23    58:50

64 RODRIGO SANZ MARTINS 672 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:40:07    23:46    03:23  1:20:26    02:21    50:10

65 FREDERICO PIPER PIRES 627 M.45.49 TEAM BRITTO MG  2:40:24    26:24    05:12  1:11:35    05:03    52:08

66 ANDRE MUSSY DE SOUZA ALMEIDA 620 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:40:26    23:16    04:27  1:15:09    03:49    53:43

67 FLAVIO LANZA 728 M.30.34 NA MG  2:40:27    23:04    04:05  1:07:50    02:51  1:02:35

68 FILIPE CLEMENTINO GOMES 727 M.30.34 BV RUN  TRI MG  2:40:35    25:12    05:46  1:21:00    04:14    44:22

69 ANGELO DAHER BALARINI 661 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:41:33    25:02    04:19    00:00    00:00  2:41:33

70 ARTHUR REZENDE DE FARIA 758 M.18.24 EXAME MG  2:42:05    25:42    04:31  1:16:33    02:54    52:23

71 ANTONIONE FERRAZ 671 M.40.44 ANDERSON DAMASCENO BA  2:42:15    24:32    03:39  1:08:32    02:26  1:03:06

72 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 680 M.35.39 TEAM SANTANA ES  2:42:31    24:45    02:50  1:14:31    03:16    57:07

73 GIULIANO MONJARDIM VALLS PICCIN 673 M.40.44 TOMBA MAS NAO BRECA ES  2:42:52    22:15    03:21  1:21:34    02:40    53:00

74 ERICK COLARES 652 M.40.44 TEOESPORTES MG  2:42:53    27:14    04:58  1:18:23    03:00    49:16

75 LUCAS CASTRO SILVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 757 M.18.24 ENDORFINA MG  2:43:52    24:59    04:50  1:16:54    03:38    53:29

76 LEONARDO SOUZA ROGERIO DE CASTRO 866 M.50.54  2:45:16    24:46    03:28  1:16:09    03:16    57:34

77 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 654 M.40.44 CHIOD RUN MG  2:45:34    27:02    05:05  1:15:15    03:50    54:21

78 WERTHER JOSE GOMES 591 M.50.54 DMRUN  BTC ES  2:45:46    23:48    03:41  1:15:41    03:21    59:14

79 THAVASHAN PERUMAL 666 M.40.44 TEO ESPORTES AF  2:45:52    27:49    04:16  1:16:36    04:30    52:39

80 EDISON ESTEVES 736 M.30.34 NAVAS TRI MG  2:45:58    24:40    02:48  1:07:24    02:10  1:08:54

81 CAIO CESAR DE CASTRO 732 M.30.34 ENDORFINA MG  2:46:14    26:43    04:10  1:15:53    02:12    57:14

82 GILBERT BULDRINI BARBOSA 588 M.55.59 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:46:15    25:42    05:05  1:20:45    02:44    51:57

83 JOSE GERALDO ABBADE FILHO 587 M.55.59 MAEDA SPORTS MG  2:46:40    26:03    05:57  1:11:05    04:23    59:10

84 ANDRE LUIZ DIAS DA ROCHA PARANHOS 677 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:46:42    25:23    02:58  1:15:45    03:03    59:32

85 DOUGLAS COSTA MAGALHAES 710 M.35.39 DIVINO VEG MG  2:46:55    26:02    03:04  1:21:14    03:23    53:10

86 TIAGO VILELA CAMPOS 738 M.30.34 TEO ESPORTES MG  2:47:06    23:14    06:20  1:14:54    04:54    57:44

87 VICTOR ALVES PEREIRA 743 M.25.29 SAUDE PERFORMANCE MG  2:47:13    31:32    04:33  1:08:33    03:39    58:54

88 MAURO MORAES 714 M.35.39 GORDOBIKERS MG  2:47:32    25:24    04:35  1:16:39    03:59    56:53

89 RAPHAEL SANTIAGO 687 M.35.39 EQUIPE SUPERA RJ  2:47:36    25:08    04:29  1:13:46    03:31  1:00:41

90 THIAGO MOREIRA 693 M.35.39 ENDORFINA MG  2:47:54    27:31    06:03  1:16:56    03:53    53:30
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91 CLOUER MARINHO SILVA 590 M.55.59 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  2:48:31    23:48    03:41  1:15:06    04:20  1:01:34

92 ASSIR CLEIBE GUIMARAES FILHO 669 M.40.44 SANTITREINOSASSIRGUIMARAES MG  2:48:40    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:48:40

93 MARIO SERGIO PEDERSOLI GOMES 581 M.65.69 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:48:57    17:27    03:37  1:15:38    03:40  1:08:34

94 DIOGO MORAES NOLASCO 712 M.35.39 EQUIPE CAPARAO RJ  2:50:27    23:07    03:56  1:16:28    03:49  1:03:05

95 EDUARDO ADRIANO DOS REIS 611 M.45.49 UNIMED MINAS MG  2:51:29    26:38    06:54  1:25:24    06:09    46:22

96 MATHEUS CURTY DE FIGUEIREDO 701 M.35.39 SUPERA RJ  2:51:42    30:15    04:16  1:13:58    04:12    59:00

97 LYNSON ANJOS DA SILVA 658 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER ES  2:51:50    24:42    03:02  1:17:32    03:06  1:03:27

98 FLAVIO ANTONIO COTTA VIDAL 604 M.50.54 MARCA DAGUA JO FERREIRA TEAM MG  2:52:02    23:44    04:26  1:24:09    03:16    56:25

99 FELIPE SOUZA FERNANDES 668 M.40.44 JO FERREIRA TEAM MG  2:52:04    28:12    03:53  1:17:52    02:23    59:42

100 JOAO GUILHERME RODRIGUES GALLO 628 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES  MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  2:52:52    20:50    05:28  1:21:07    04:38  1:00:46

101 ANDRE LOURENCO PEREIRA 725 M.30.34 . MG  2:53:08    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:53:08

102 ROBSON BRITO 662 M.40.44 SAUDE 2000 RJ  2:53:37    30:02    04:24  1:15:59    04:29    58:41

103 PABLO NUNES PERERIRA SILVA 748 M.25.29 ENERGY UP ES  2:54:24    27:49    02:36  1:21:37    02:02  1:00:18

104 JOSE ROBERTO BICHARA 656 M.40.44 SUPERA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA RJ  2:54:34    23:46    03:58  1:15:37    04:25  1:06:46

105 ABIDO SAADI CERUTTI 596 M.50.54 TEAM DACK ES  2:54:41    23:26    04:33  1:20:00    03:00  1:03:41

106 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 651 M.40.44 SEM EQUIPE ES  2:55:03    24:25    02:23  1:27:58    02:26    57:48

107 RICARDO FRAGA 602 M.50.54 SOU TRI MG  2:55:10    30:06    03:35  1:18:53    03:37    58:56

108 RAFAEL MORAES NOLASCO 686 M.35.39 RAFAEL MORAES ES  2:56:14    25:11    03:54  1:21:15    03:15  1:02:37

109 MARCELO TELLES DE MENEZES 624 M.45.49 . ES  2:56:50    19:32    02:50  1:34:10    03:43    56:34

110 LUIZFELIPE GOMES DA MATA 646 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT MG  2:57:00    28:36    04:21  1:14:20    02:37  1:07:04

111 FABRICIO VINCO SECCHIN 726 M.30.34 . ES  2:57:01    28:20    03:29  1:15:44    03:00  1:06:25

112 EDUARDO LIMA 631 M.40.44 EQUIPE KORACAO MG  2:58:56    29:23    05:01  1:21:51    03:33    59:06

113 EVANDRO GRACIANI 592 M.50.54 AKVA RJ  2:59:18    28:41    04:37  1:28:19    03:59    53:40

114 FERNANDO ANTONIO VITORIA JUNIOR 600 M.50.54 TEO ESPORTE MG  2:59:57    25:42    04:46  1:19:51    04:00  1:05:37

115 SERGIO PASCINI 653 M.40.44 TRIATHLON VICOSA MG  3:00:04    29:42    03:23  1:20:48    03:24  1:02:46

116 JOSE RICARDO PEREIRA 617 M.45.49 L3TRIATLHON TEAM ES  3:00:30    21:53    03:16  1:21:12    03:13  1:10:55

117 FELIPE FINAMORE SIMONI 623 M.45.49 VITORIA RUNNER ES  3:00:46    25:45    03:43  1:16:55    03:34  1:10:47

118 RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA 584 M.60.64 SOUTRI MG  3:01:03    25:44    06:59  1:19:03    04:03  1:05:12

119 PATRICK BARBOSA SOARES 640 M.40.44 EQUIPE LIMIAR ES  3:02:09    29:10    05:32  1:24:53    03:23    59:09

120 WADSON DE OLIVEIRA TOSTES 694 M.35.39 . MG  3:02:17    25:40    04:37  1:15:53    03:45  1:12:20

121 SERGIO TORRES SAITO 621 M.45.49 . MG  3:02:29    26:28    05:18  1:25:16    04:29  1:00:56

122 GERMANO QUINTANILHA COSTA 660 M.40.44 ROMULO SANTOS  ELO DE OURO RJ  3:02:52    29:18    05:21  1:19:02    03:40  1:05:28

123 RAFAEL VELGER 709 M.35.39 EQUIPE TOSCANO RJ  3:02:53    23:44    03:34  1:21:19    03:58  1:10:16

124 MARLON XAVIER FIGUEIREDO 626 M.45.49 . MG  3:03:27    31:17    04:37  1:21:25    03:54  1:02:13

125 JOLIVAL ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 598 M.50.54 3FDOG DF  3:03:35    26:02    04:25  1:16:10    03:21  1:13:36

126 THIAGO MARCOS MARTINS MARINHO 739 M.30.34 LETICIA ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA MG  3:04:00    35:02    03:55  1:22:09    02:20  1:00:32

127 CARLOS FREDERICO CONTE BELA 613 M.45.49 ENDORFINA MG  3:04:07    24:42    06:48  1:25:18    05:38  1:01:39

5



CAPIXABA DE FERRO 

2022
STANDARD

GERAL

 GUARAPARI - ES

27/03/2022

Col.   Nome Nro. Faixa Equipe Estado Final Nat. T1 Cic. T2 Cor.

128 RUY BARBOSA JUNIOR 585 M.60.64 VR ES  3:04:29    26:00    06:03  1:28:12    06:07    58:05

129 JONAS RENATO LUGON JUNIOR 593 M.50.54 . ES  3:05:26    30:59    06:01  1:21:12    05:08  1:02:04

130 THALLES MOTA 733 M.30.34 SOUTRI MG  3:05:49    24:40    03:37  1:12:12    04:17  1:21:01

131 VICTOR HUGO DE ASSIS VIEIRA 718 M.30.34 CROSSFIT VICOSA MG  3:07:54    30:11    04:04  1:18:59    03:26  1:11:12

132 ATILIO PEROCCO BRAZAO BATISTA 717 M.30.34 . ES  3:07:59    33:53    09:46  1:47:51    06:33    29:54

133 RAPHAEL FRANCO FEDAK 629 M.45.49 MAXIMIXE ES  3:08:02    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  3:08:02

134 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA ANDRIONI 683 M.35.39 ENDORFINA MG  3:08:43    42:28    07:10  1:20:58    03:07    54:58

135 WATSON RODRIGUES SARANDY 685 M.35.39 . ES  3:09:16    25:34    04:22  1:24:57    03:10  1:11:11

136 LUIZ FELIPE INNECCO GARCIA 607 M.45.49 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  3:09:29    22:10    04:09  1:21:18    03:06  1:18:44

137 JOSE VICTOR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 737 M.30.34 CBMMGASSIR GUIMARAES MG  3:09:39    29:34    03:29  1:19:18    03:14  1:14:02

138 GABRIEL FREIRE PEREIRA 747 M.25.29 BOLD PERFORMANCE MG  3:09:53    27:22    04:56  1:23:19    04:17  1:09:57

139 MESSIAS AMORIM DA CRUZ 699 M.35.39 SUPERA RJ  3:11:02    35:09    03:57  1:23:53    03:21  1:04:40

140 CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROSO MOURAO 583 M.60.64 . MG  3:11:05    30:37    04:58  1:27:37    03:33  1:04:18

141 WILLIAM MENDES FIGUEIREDO JUNIOR 608 M.45.49 . MG  3:13:19    26:58    04:57  1:23:22    05:15  1:12:45

142 DOUGLAS OHNESORG MAZIOLI 740 M.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER ES  3:15:01    28:10    03:38  1:32:37    04:07  1:06:28

143 RICARDO GOULART SIMOES 616 M.45.49 DEDO PRETO RJ  3:15:32    30:08    05:36  1:25:40    05:13  1:08:54

144 GABRIEL MEIRA 750 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER ES  3:16:00    25:38    03:52  1:22:20    02:44  1:21:24

145 THIAGO COSTA TAVARES 702 M.35.39 CPH BELEM BA  3:17:09    28:51    06:24  1:20:12    05:14  1:16:26

146 ANTONIO MARCOS ALVES 599 M.50.54 . MG  3:18:07    32:57    07:01  1:31:52    03:40  1:02:35

147 VINICIUS SALOMAO BARBOSA 689 M.35.39 OS CHEIROSOS ES  3:18:30    25:45    06:33  1:24:46    05:12  1:16:11

148 ARNALDO LACOMBE 609 M.45.49 PARTICULAR SP  3:19:06    21:50    06:12  1:35:44    05:31  1:09:47

149 ANDRE BATISTA DE SOUZA 705 M.35.39 . ES  3:22:46    31:00    06:37  1:29:55    04:38  1:10:35

150 FABIO CUSTODIO DE SOUZA 605 M.45.49 SHARK BIKE TEAM ES  3:23:01    41:04    05:04  1:11:17    06:30  1:19:04

151 GABRIEL CASTRO ROCHA 688 M.35.39 MEXA-SE BH MG  3:25:24    35:54    07:11  1:30:39    06:04  1:05:34

152 LUCIANO FRANCISCO ABREU 619 M.45.49 VIDA ATIVA MG  3:27:05    00:00    00:00  2:16:23    06:00  1:04:41

153 REINALDO CAMPOS DAMIANO 582 M.65.69 CE3 RJ  3:27:27    28:09    07:31  1:33:22    04:27  1:13:56

154 LUIS FERNANDO GAMBONI MELLO 625 M.45.49 ODONTOCENTER ES  3:34:36    41:57    05:34  1:27:07    03:08  1:16:48

155 BRUNO CORREA MARTINS 674 M.35.39 BANANINHA MG  3:35:39    32:28    07:49  1:32:17    12:53  1:10:10

156 GUILHERME BORLINI DOS SANTOS BARROSO 756 M.18.24 . ES  3:40:55    30:17    04:59  1:28:06    04:49  1:32:43

157 RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE REZENDE 706 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  3:41:40    30:49    08:08  1:49:51    06:05  1:06:45

158 MATHEUS CARNEIRO BARROS 759 M.18.24 PROSPEED BH MG  3:41:40    48:52    05:15  1:29:30    02:53  1:15:08

159 RAFAEL MATTOS 761 M.PNE TEO ESPORTES MG  3:45:47    24:44    05:38  1:28:29    05:14  1:41:40

160 FLAVIO AUGUSTO DINIZ PEREIRA 647 M.40.44 CLUBE ENDORFINA MG  3:46:10    26:00    10:53  1:36:49    08:05  1:24:21

161 HENRIQUE MIRANDA CARNEIRO 632 M.40.44 AM ESPORTES MG  3:49:52    29:09    05:01  2:08:12    04:12  1:03:17

162 JULIO LUCIO GONCALVES 676 M.35.39 LOBO ASSESORIA MG  3:54:00    26:33    07:40  1:38:05    07:12  1:34:28

163 MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA ANDRADE 682 M.35.39 . ES  3:56:29    37:52    06:57  1:42:31    06:50  1:22:17
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18 A 24 FEMININO

1 MARCELLA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA PEIXOTO 580 F.18.24 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  3:14:48    20:23    04:18  1:47:45    02:53    59:27

30 A 34 FEMININO

1 LYVIA ROSTOLDO MACEDO 570 F.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:32:43    23:12    03:29  1:17:35    02:02    46:24

2 JULIA MARIA GURGEL TIRADENTES 576 F.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  2:33:11    27:33    02:57  1:09:37    02:00    51:03

3 NATHALIA COUTO DA SILVEIRA 577 F.30.34 CORRIDA MACAE   RJ  2:34:14    26:07    02:43  1:10:13    02:30    52:39

4 BARBARA HELENA COTTA FERREIRA 568 F.30.34 AM ESPORTES   MG  2:43:10    23:20    03:32  1:18:07    02:38    55:32

5 MARCELLE ABDO GARCES PEREIRA BITARAES 574 F.30.34 TEO ESPORTES E MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  2:53:37    24:23    03:55  1:19:02    03:58  1:02:16

6 MARIANA CHICHARO RIZEK DUGAICH 575 F.30.34 BR SPORTS   ES  2:53:41    24:10    03:29  1:27:51    03:41    54:28

7 CARLA MATIAS DE SOUZA 569 F.30.34 CORRIDA MACAE   RJ  2:59:35    30:17    03:38  1:27:08    02:40    55:51

8 LIVIA BRUM CABRAL 566 F.30.34 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS   MG  3:09:25    26:03    04:12  1:32:34    04:12  1:02:23

9 RENATA TOMICH PINHEIRO 573 F.30.34 MINAS TENIS   MG  3:10:00    26:12    05:08  1:33:24    03:43  1:01:32

10 GABRIELA FERREIRA LOPES 571 F.30.34 GORDOBIKERS   MG  3:26:39    29:09    06:35  1:40:42    03:29  1:06:43

11 DAPHINE FIUZA MARIANO 572 F.30.34 SOUTRI   MG  3:54:56    38:11    05:56  1:53:12    07:15  1:10:19

35 A 39 FEMININO

1 MARCIA DOS SANTOS POSSARI 522 F.35.39 .   SP  2:37:53    27:59    03:02  1:14:05    02:21    50:24

2 AMANDA ASSUNCAO VIEIRA 552 F.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:44:33    26:32    03:22  1:20:46    02:23    51:29

3 RENATA MARIA PEREIRA RICCI 557 F.35.39 TOSCANO   RJ  2:47:41    27:21    03:14  1:16:19    02:43    58:02

4 MARISOL DE CASSIA PEREIRA FARIA PEREIRA 553 F.35.39 L3TRIATLHONTEAM   ES  2:48:40    28:15    02:37  1:15:57    02:20    59:30

5 MARINA RAMALHETE 558 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE   ES  2:50:31    29:30    03:08  1:17:34    04:41    55:36

6 LARISSA COSER 560 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE   ES  2:50:42    23:23    02:36  1:22:15    04:42    57:45

7 ADRIANA DE JESUS NOTAROBERTO 556 F.35.39 MAXIMIZE   ES  2:58:00    26:48    02:58  1:23:41    02:13  1:02:18

8 PATRICIA MAFFIA VALENTE 551 F.35.39 TRIATLHON VICOSA  JM TRIATLHON   MG  2:59:14    26:39    04:19  1:29:16    02:39    56:19

9 MARCELA CARVALHO LANER 563 F.35.39 PORTO 3   DF  3:03:09    28:06    03:25  1:29:57    03:47    57:52

10 BRUNA MILAGRES PIRES LOPES LINS 559 F.35.39 TEO   MG  3:10:50    33:44    03:33  1:29:34    04:25    59:34

11 JULIA LARISSA PARMAGNAI SILVINO 561 F.35.39 TEAM SANTANA   ES  3:25:42    30:45    02:56  1:41:10    02:46  1:08:03

12 MARINA NOGUEIRA 562 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  4:00:27    29:18    06:06    51:24    03:15  2:30:23

40 A 44 FEMININO

1 BRUNA VASCONCELOS 453 F.40.44 TEO  MINAS TENIS CLUBE  TRI VICOSA   MG  2:44:39    24:54    04:23  1:17:45    03:18    54:17

2 DANIELLE SARTORIO NICO 447 F.40.44 RT PERFORMANCE   ES  2:52:59    27:06    03:56  1:16:14    04:41  1:01:00

3 PRAJNA AVALON 442 F.40.44 EQUIPE TOSCANO   RJ  2:53:16    28:50    02:47  1:18:56    02:26  1:00:15

4 ERIKA NUNES GOMES BARBOSA 477 F.40.44 .   RJ  2:56:39    29:22    03:17  1:20:47    03:11  1:00:00

5 LIVIA BORTOLOTTI BARCELLOS COLODETTI 444 F.40.44 MAXIMIZE   ES  3:00:19    27:17    03:02  1:16:32    02:24  1:11:02
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6 ERIKA ALMEIDA GOMES 449 F.40.44 TEO ESPORTES   MG  3:00:44    27:52    05:45  1:30:25    04:17    52:23

7 MARCELA FERREIRA PAES 448 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  3:05:08    26:07    04:54  1:31:10    03:59    58:55

8 ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA TERCAS TRETTEL 450 F.40.44 SETT ASSESSORIA RAPOSO RUNNERS   MT  3:06:03    23:21    03:24  1:26:41    04:00  1:08:35

9 FABIOLA RIBEIRO CANTARUTTI PUPO 445 F.40.44 TRIATHLON VICOSA  JM SPORTS   MG  3:09:30    28:28    03:39  1:29:06    02:51  1:05:25

10 PAULA LAMPE FIGUEIRA 479 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  3:12:21    29:17    03:38  1:33:02    03:16  1:03:06

11 BARBARA VALENTIM GOULART 446 F.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  3:18:38    26:18    04:04  1:27:39    03:59  1:16:36

12 CAROLINNE GOES TAVARES 458 F.40.44 .   ES  3:31:37    31:49    04:13  1:35:49    03:59  1:15:45

45 A 49 FEMININO

1 ROSANA NICOLATO DE ALMEIDA CONDE 441 F.45.49 TRIATHLON VICOSA   MG  2:36:50    29:11    04:03  1:11:00    03:29    49:06

2 ELISA RODRIGUES 434 F.45.49 TEAM BRITTO   MG  2:57:11    32:09    04:03  1:19:55    04:16    56:46

3 NELIZA SCOPEL 401 F.45.49 VIX CICLISMO   ES  3:00:40    26:12    04:18  1:20:07    03:08  1:06:54

4 ADRIANA CRISTINA SOUZA GOUVEA 422 F.45.49 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS   MG  3:03:36    27:24    04:35  1:30:41    03:40    57:14

5 SILVIA EMILIA RAMOS NOGUEIRA 412 F.45.49 FO TEAM   SP  3:07:52    27:32    03:34  1:26:44    03:28  1:06:32

6 PAULA RODRIGUES COSTA CELANI 417 F.45.49 EQUIPE TOSCANO   RJ  3:16:25    28:57    03:30  1:33:25    03:23  1:07:08

7 LUDYMILLA PINEL BITTENCOURT DE SA 398 F.45.49 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAOMARCA DAGUA SPORTS   MG  3:27:54    30:44    03:58  1:37:20    05:41  1:10:10

8 LENISE RAPLAVSCHI 406 F.45.49 STUDIO SAUDE   SP  3:32:00    36:05    04:25  1:42:18    03:51  1:05:18

50 A 54 FEMININO

1 ELAINE SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 393 F.50.54 SOUTRI   MG  3:11:12    26:10    04:31  1:25:55    03:38  1:10:57

2 SABRINA SOARES MACHADO 394 F.50.54 EQUIPE TOSCANO   RJ  3:29:20    36:20    04:33  1:40:27    03:44  1:04:14

3 SIMONE LOUZADA BRAGA 389 F.50.54 .   RJ  3:48:50    37:02    05:58  1:41:06    06:37  1:18:07

55 A 59 FEMININO

1 MONIQUE MARIA LIMA CABRAL 388 F.55.59 MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA   ES  2:52:23    23:37    02:37  1:24:24    03:22    58:20

2 RUTH MARIA DOURADO SOUZA 386 F.55.59 TEO ESPORTES   MG  3:16:25    33:00    04:50  1:24:17    03:43  1:10:33

PNE  MASCULINO

1 RAFAEL MATTOS 761 M.PNE TEO ESPORTES   MG  3:45:47    24:44    05:38  1:28:29    05:14  1:41:40

18 A 24 MASCULINO

1 ARTHUR REZENDE DE FARIA 758 M.18.24 EXAME   MG  2:42:05    25:42    04:31  1:16:33    02:54    52:23

2 LUCAS CASTRO SILVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 757 M.18.24 ENDORFINA   MG  2:43:52    24:59    04:50  1:16:54    03:38    53:29

3 GUILHERME BORLINI DOS SANTOS BARROSO 756 M.18.24 .   ES  3:40:55    30:17    04:59  1:28:06    04:49  1:32:43

4 MATHEUS CARNEIRO BARROS 759 M.18.24 PROSPEED BH   MG  3:41:40    48:52    05:15  1:29:30    02:53  1:15:08
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25 A 29 MASCULINO

1 VICTOR VENTURA BARROS 745 M.25.29 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:09:50    19:14    02:01  1:02:12    01:33    44:49

2 JACKSON SILVA MARTINS 751 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:15:02    19:25    01:48  1:05:30    01:28    46:48

3 MATHEUS TAVARES PINTO DORNAS DOS SANTOS 749 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:21:34    18:57    02:31  1:09:20    02:30    48:14

4 GUSTAVO MARIM BORTOLOTTI 744 M.25.29 DMRUN   ES  2:27:49    25:40    03:30  1:08:44    02:51    47:02

5 GUSTAVO PIRES DE ASSIS AMARAL 742 M.25.29 TUTO DIGITAL   MG  2:31:31    20:16    05:56  1:10:58    04:01    50:17

6 LUCAS FRANKLIN BARROS 753 M.25.29 PROSPEED BH   MG  2:32:40    25:30    03:47  1:09:47    01:56    51:39

7 BERNARDO BRAGA E SILVA 741 M.25.29 MAIS CENTRO AQUATICO   MG  2:33:02    21:13    04:06  1:08:55    03:23    55:22

8 IAGO GREGORIO 754 M.25.29 DMRUN   ES  2:35:56    29:38    03:20  1:11:37    02:41    48:37

9 VICTOR ALVES PEREIRA 743 M.25.29 SAUDE PERFORMANCE   MG  2:47:13    31:32    04:33  1:08:33    03:39    58:54

10 PABLO NUNES PERERIRA SILVA 748 M.25.29 ENERGY UP   ES  2:54:24    27:49    02:36  1:21:37    02:02  1:00:18

11 GABRIEL FREIRE PEREIRA 747 M.25.29 BOLD PERFORMANCE   MG  3:09:53    27:22    04:56  1:23:19    04:17  1:09:57

12 GABRIEL MEIRA 750 M.25.29 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  3:16:00    25:38    03:52  1:22:20    02:44  1:21:24

30 A 34 MASCULINO

1 JOAO VICTOR COTTA FERREIRA 731 M.30.34 .   MG  2:11:05    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:11:05

2 RAPHAEL AMBROZINI SANTOS 730 M.30.34 KADU BRITO   ES  2:11:48    20:25    02:21  1:04:40    01:34    42:48

3 RODRIGO BORGES DELLA FONTE 719 M.30.34 NA   ES  2:20:34    21:35    03:12  1:08:22    01:54    45:29

4 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 721 M.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  2:22:36    19:47    02:48  1:04:44    02:01    53:14

5 EDUARDO CORSO KRUTUL 716 M.30.34 4RUN ASSESSORIA   PR  2:23:22    20:19    02:21  1:10:35    01:48    48:19

6 EDUARDO AMORIM DE MOURA 724 M.30.34 ROCKSPORT   MG  2:25:35    23:59    02:58  1:07:54    01:52    48:50

7 FREDERICO FERREIRA 735 M.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:35:21    21:02    03:43  1:12:18    04:59    53:18

8 LEONARDO FARIAS CAMPOS 729 M.30.34 ORBITA   MG  2:35:38    23:53    05:40  1:10:16    03:23    52:25

9 FLAVIO LANZA 728 M.30.34 NA   MG  2:40:27    23:04    04:05  1:07:50    02:51  1:02:35

10 FILIPE CLEMENTINO GOMES 727 M.30.34 BV RUN  TRI   MG  2:40:35    25:12    05:46  1:21:00    04:14    44:22

11 EDISON ESTEVES 736 M.30.34 NAVAS TRI   MG  2:45:58    24:40    02:48  1:07:24    02:10  1:08:54

12 CAIO CESAR DE CASTRO 732 M.30.34 ENDORFINA   MG  2:46:14    26:43    04:10  1:15:53    02:12    57:14

13 TIAGO VILELA CAMPOS 738 M.30.34 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:47:06    23:14    06:20  1:14:54    04:54    57:44

14 ANDRE LOURENCO PEREIRA 725 M.30.34 .   MG  2:53:08    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:53:08

15 FABRICIO VINCO SECCHIN 726 M.30.34 .   ES  2:57:01    28:20    03:29  1:15:44    03:00  1:06:25

16 THIAGO MARCOS MARTINS MARINHO 739 M.30.34 LETICIA ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA   MG  3:04:00    35:02    03:55  1:22:09    02:20  1:00:32

17 THALLES MOTA 733 M.30.34 SOUTRI   MG  3:05:49    24:40    03:37  1:12:12    04:17  1:21:01

18 VICTOR HUGO DE ASSIS VIEIRA 718 M.30.34 CROSSFIT VICOSA   MG  3:07:54    30:11    04:04  1:18:59    03:26  1:11:12

19 ATILIO PEROCCO BRAZAO BATISTA 717 M.30.34 .   ES  3:07:59    33:53    09:46  1:47:51    06:33    29:54

20 JOSE VICTOR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 737 M.30.34 CBMMGASSIR GUIMARAES   MG  3:09:39    29:34    03:29  1:19:18    03:14  1:14:02

21 DOUGLAS OHNESORG MAZIOLI 740 M.30.34 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  3:15:01    28:10    03:38  1:32:37    04:07  1:06:28
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CAPIXABA DE FERRO 
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STANDARD
CATEGORIAS

 GUARAPARI - ES

27/03/2022

Col.   Nome Nro. Faixa Equipe Estado Final Nat. T1 Cic. T2 Cor.

35 A 39 MASCULINO

1 GERALD ALEX FERREIRA DE SA 713 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:11:43    21:40    03:01  1:06:01    01:27    39:32

2 BERNARDO COELHO SANTANA 678 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLONTEAM   ES  2:18:08    19:12    02:59  1:05:15    02:07    48:32

3 JORGE LUIZ SILVA ROCHA 695 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT   MG  2:20:59    23:23    03:09  1:06:02    02:06    46:17

4 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA 697 M.35.39 TEAM BRITTO   MG  2:22:51    25:58    03:10  1:10:40    02:22    40:39

5 TIAGO DE LACERDA SOARES 707 M.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:25:08    23:15    02:06    00:00    00:00  2:25:08

6 ALANO WEDNEY CECILIO DA FONSECA 637 M.35.39 .    2:28:03    25:57    03:20  1:05:04    02:48    50:53

7 EMANOEL MISSAGIA SERRAO FILHO 708 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  2:29:15    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:29:15

8 PEDRO GABRIEL BATISTA GOMES QUEIROZ 679 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT   MG  2:29:35    24:58    03:01  1:06:31    01:44    53:20

9 OTAVIO LUCAS LUCENA FURTADO 690 M.35.39 MORGADO TRI   ES  2:30:33    23:14    03:41  1:08:19    02:54    52:24

10 ALMIR ALMEIDA 698 M.35.39 MONSTERS  BIKE BAR  RB TEAM   MG  2:31:08    23:07    03:45  1:05:40    02:56    55:38

11 FREDERICO GUERRA REGGIANI 703 M.35.39 START ENERGY DRINK   ES  2:32:02    23:23    02:17  1:07:29    02:34    56:18

12 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA BENEVIDES 696 M.35.39 SANTITREINOS   ES  2:34:41    23:42    04:15  1:08:29    02:51    55:23

13 RAFAEL RAMOS BERNARDO 684 M.35.39 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:35:52    21:34    05:08  1:09:58    04:42    54:29

14 ULYSSES FRANSCISCO GRACA 691 M.35.39 .   ES  2:36:41    32:25    03:33  1:08:44    02:30    49:27

15 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 681 M.35.39 SOUTRI   MG  2:37:07    23:12    04:36  1:13:00    03:25    52:52

16 DIOGO DA SILVEIRA CUNHA 700 M.35.39 VALU TRI   SP  2:39:15    25:00    03:58  1:15:35    02:32    52:09

17 JAIRO LEITE DA FONSECA 692 M.35.39 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  2:39:57    20:27    02:43  1:14:32    03:23    58:50

18 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 680 M.35.39 TEAM SANTANA   ES  2:42:31    24:45    02:50  1:14:31    03:16    57:07

19 ANDRE LUIZ DIAS DA ROCHA PARANHOS 677 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:46:42    25:23    02:58  1:15:45    03:03    59:32

20 DOUGLAS COSTA MAGALHAES 710 M.35.39 DIVINO VEG   MG  2:46:55    26:02    03:04  1:21:14    03:23    53:10

21 MAURO MORAES 714 M.35.39 GORDOBIKERS   MG  2:47:32    25:24    04:35  1:16:39    03:59    56:53

22 RAPHAEL SANTIAGO 687 M.35.39 EQUIPE SUPERA   RJ  2:47:36    25:08    04:29  1:13:46    03:31  1:00:41

23 THIAGO MOREIRA 693 M.35.39 ENDORFINA   MG  2:47:54    27:31    06:03  1:16:56    03:53    53:30

24 DIOGO MORAES NOLASCO 712 M.35.39 EQUIPE CAPARAO   RJ  2:50:27    23:07    03:56  1:16:28    03:49  1:03:05

25 MATHEUS CURTY DE FIGUEIREDO 701 M.35.39 SUPERA   RJ  2:51:42    30:15    04:16  1:13:58    04:12    59:00

26 RAFAEL MORAES NOLASCO 686 M.35.39 RAFAEL MORAES   ES  2:56:14    25:11    03:54  1:21:15    03:15  1:02:37

27 WADSON DE OLIVEIRA TOSTES 694 M.35.39 .   MG  3:02:17    25:40    04:37  1:15:53    03:45  1:12:20

28 RAFAEL VELGER 709 M.35.39 EQUIPE TOSCANO   RJ  3:02:53    23:44    03:34  1:21:19    03:58  1:10:16

29 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA ANDRIONI 683 M.35.39 ENDORFINA   MG  3:08:43    42:28    07:10  1:20:58    03:07    54:58

30 WATSON RODRIGUES SARANDY 685 M.35.39 .   ES  3:09:16    25:34    04:22  1:24:57    03:10  1:11:11

31 MESSIAS AMORIM DA CRUZ 699 M.35.39 SUPERA   RJ  3:11:02    35:09    03:57  1:23:53    03:21  1:04:40

32 THIAGO COSTA TAVARES 702 M.35.39 CPH BELEM   BA  3:17:09    28:51    06:24  1:20:12    05:14  1:16:26

33 VINICIUS SALOMAO BARBOSA 689 M.35.39 OS CHEIROSOS   ES  3:18:30    25:45    06:33  1:24:46    05:12  1:16:11

34 ANDRE BATISTA DE SOUZA 705 M.35.39 .   ES  3:22:46    31:00    06:37  1:29:55    04:38  1:10:35

35 GABRIEL CASTRO ROCHA 688 M.35.39 MEXA-SE BH   MG  3:25:24    35:54    07:11  1:30:39    06:04  1:05:34
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36 BRUNO CORREA MARTINS 674 M.35.39 BANANINHA   MG  3:35:39    32:28    07:49  1:32:17    12:53  1:10:10

37 RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE REZENDE 706 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  3:41:40    30:49    08:08  1:49:51    06:05  1:06:45

38 JULIO LUCIO GONCALVES 676 M.35.39 LOBO ASSESORIA   MG  3:54:00    26:33    07:40  1:38:05    07:12  1:34:28

39 MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA ANDRADE 682 M.35.39 .   ES  3:56:29    37:52    06:57  1:42:31    06:50  1:22:17

40 A 44 MASCULINO

1 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 659 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  2:10:52    16:56    01:41  1:04:47    01:41    45:45

2 AINER RAMOS SAMPAIO 670 M.40.44 DMRUN   ES  2:15:48    20:32    02:07  1:04:45    01:34    46:48

3 JOSE LEANDRO DE FREITAS FILHO 649 M.40.44 L3 ASSESSORIA   ES  2:17:07    20:25    02:27  1:07:53    01:54    44:27

4 BRENO FRANCO LOPES (JEFFESON SOUZA PEREIRA) 634 M.40.44 .   MG  2:17:37    24:46    03:26  1:04:17    02:27    42:39

5 LEANDRO RANGEL LORENZON 665 M.40.44 MAXIMIZE   ES  2:21:23    23:13    02:31  1:06:55    01:56    46:45

6 RODRIGO MARINS PINHEIRO 644 M.40.44 L3   ES  2:24:59    24:44    02:47  1:08:48    02:21    46:17

7 RODRIGO SILVA FELIPE 642 M.40.44 SANTITREINOS   MG  2:26:52    29:39    03:21  1:03:46    03:34    46:31

8 RODOLFO QUIRINO DINIZ 635 M.40.44 GRT   ES  2:28:51    24:01    03:09  1:09:15    03:01    49:23

9 IVALDIR MARTINEZ JUNIOR 648 M.40.44 ITT   MG  2:30:20    25:29    03:14  1:05:39    03:13    52:43

10 RODRIGO VIEIRA TEIXEIRA 641 M.40.44 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  2:32:34    18:57    04:10  1:14:53    03:14    51:19

11 DANIEL BARBOSA NOGUEIRA 115 M.40.44 TOSCANO   RJ  2:33:30    24:02    03:17  1:07:36    02:16    56:17

12 FABIO MARSON 859 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNERS   ES  2:33:44    21:44    03:15  1:14:31    02:19    51:54

13 BRUNO LEONARDO SILVA PEREIRA 657 M.40.44 SANTITREINOS   RJ  2:33:54    25:53    03:55  1:10:55    02:46    50:24

14 FLAVIO ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 667 M.40.44 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM   ES  2:34:42    20:07    03:00  1:11:51    02:47    56:56

15 LUIS GUSTAVO LEMOS LINHARES 650 M.40.44 RENATO TRIMINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  2:36:09    23:32    03:08  1:15:13    02:29    51:45

16 ANGELO ANTERO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 663 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:38:39    25:11    03:15  1:09:06    02:28    58:38

17 MARCELO PEREIRA CAMPOS 639 M.40.44 R TREINO   MG  2:39:37    27:12    04:26  1:10:27    02:26    55:05

18 RODRIGO SANZ MARTINS 672 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:40:07    23:46    03:23  1:20:26    02:21    50:10

19 ANGELO DAHER BALARINI 661 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:41:33    25:02    04:19    00:00    00:00  2:41:33

20 ANTONIONE FERRAZ 671 M.40.44 ANDERSON DAMASCENO   BA  2:42:15    24:32    03:39  1:08:32    02:26  1:03:06

21 GIULIANO MONJARDIM VALLS PICCIN 673 M.40.44 TOMBA MAS NAO BRECA   ES  2:42:52    22:15    03:21  1:21:34    02:40    53:00

22 ERICK COLARES 652 M.40.44 TEOESPORTES   MG  2:42:53    27:14    04:58  1:18:23    03:00    49:16

23 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 654 M.40.44 CHIOD RUN   MG  2:45:34    27:02    05:05  1:15:15    03:50    54:21

24 THAVASHAN PERUMAL 666 M.40.44 TEO ESPORTES   AF  2:45:52    27:49    04:16  1:16:36    04:30    52:39

25 ASSIR CLEIBE GUIMARAES FILHO 669 M.40.44 SANTITREINOSASSIRGUIMARAES   MG  2:48:40    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:48:40

26 LYNSON ANJOS DA SILVA 658 M.40.44 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  2:51:50    24:42    03:02  1:17:32    03:06  1:03:27

27 FELIPE SOUZA FERNANDES 668 M.40.44 JO FERREIRA TEAM   MG  2:52:04    28:12    03:53  1:17:52    02:23    59:42

28 ROBSON BRITO 662 M.40.44 SAUDE 2000   RJ  2:53:37    30:02    04:24  1:15:59    04:29    58:41

29 JOSE ROBERTO BICHARA 656 M.40.44 SUPERA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA   RJ  2:54:34    23:46    03:58  1:15:37    04:25  1:06:46

30 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 651 M.40.44 SEM EQUIPE   ES  2:55:03    24:25    02:23  1:27:58    02:26    57:48

31 LUIZFELIPE GOMES DA MATA 646 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT   MG  2:57:00    28:36    04:21  1:14:20    02:37  1:07:04
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32 EDUARDO LIMA 631 M.40.44 EQUIPE KORACAO   MG  2:58:56    29:23    05:01  1:21:51    03:33    59:06

33 SERGIO PASCINI 653 M.40.44 TRIATHLON VICOSA   MG  3:00:04    29:42    03:23  1:20:48    03:24  1:02:46

34 PATRICK BARBOSA SOARES 640 M.40.44 EQUIPE LIMIAR   ES  3:02:09    29:10    05:32  1:24:53    03:23    59:09

35 GERMANO QUINTANILHA COSTA 660 M.40.44 ROMULO SANTOS  ELO DE OURO   RJ  3:02:52    29:18    05:21  1:19:02    03:40  1:05:28

36 FLAVIO AUGUSTO DINIZ PEREIRA 647 M.40.44 CLUBE ENDORFINA   MG  3:46:10    26:00    10:53  1:36:49    08:05  1:24:21

37 HENRIQUE MIRANDA CARNEIRO 632 M.40.44 AM ESPORTES   MG  3:49:52    29:09    05:01  2:08:12    04:12  1:03:17

45 A 49 MASCULINO

1 ANGELO J M ALBUQUERQUE 622 M.45.49 MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA   ES  2:20:53    21:31    02:40  1:06:40    02:02    47:58

2 BRUNO BONACCORSI FERNANDINO 618 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES  WECAREU   MG  2:21:36    21:18    04:05  1:07:24    02:36    46:12

3 ALEXANDRE ALAOR GOMES 610 M.45.49 SOUTRI   MG  2:22:19    23:29    02:54  1:08:48    02:17    44:50

4 ROGERIO SALUME 606 M.45.49 TEAM WINE  LOBO   ES  2:29:21    18:13    03:14  1:14:09    02:19    51:24

5 HERIKSON PEREIRA BARBOSA 614 M.45.49 .   RJ  2:29:54    24:53    03:04  1:14:30    02:24    45:02

6 PABLO COUTO FERREIRA 615 M.45.49 CLUBE DOS OFICIAIS   ES  2:33:21    21:19    03:41  1:28:50    03:00    36:29

7 FREDERICO PIPER PIRES 627 M.45.49 TEAM BRITTO   MG  2:40:24    26:24    05:12  1:11:35    05:03    52:08

8 ANDRE MUSSY DE SOUZA ALMEIDA 620 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:40:26    23:16    04:27  1:15:09    03:49    53:43

9 EDUARDO ADRIANO DOS REIS 611 M.45.49 UNIMED MINAS   MG  2:51:29    26:38    06:54  1:25:24    06:09    46:22

10 JOAO GUILHERME RODRIGUES GALLO 628 M.45.49 TEO ESPORTES  MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  2:52:52    20:50    05:28  1:21:07    04:38  1:00:46

11 MARCELO TELLES DE MENEZES 624 M.45.49 .   ES  2:56:50    19:32    02:50  1:34:10    03:43    56:34

12 JOSE RICARDO PEREIRA 617 M.45.49 L3TRIATLHON TEAM   ES  3:00:30    21:53    03:16  1:21:12    03:13  1:10:55

13 FELIPE FINAMORE SIMONI 623 M.45.49 VITORIA RUNNER   ES  3:00:46    25:45    03:43  1:16:55    03:34  1:10:47

14 SERGIO TORRES SAITO 621 M.45.49 .   MG  3:02:29    26:28    05:18  1:25:16    04:29  1:00:56

15 MARLON XAVIER FIGUEIREDO 626 M.45.49 .   MG  3:03:27    31:17    04:37  1:21:25    03:54  1:02:13

16 CARLOS FREDERICO CONTE BELA 613 M.45.49 ENDORFINA   MG  3:04:07    24:42    06:48  1:25:18    05:38  1:01:39

17 RAPHAEL FRANCO FEDAK 629 M.45.49 MAXIMIXE   ES  3:08:02    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  3:08:02

18 LUIZ FELIPE INNECCO GARCIA 607 M.45.49 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  3:09:29    22:10    04:09  1:21:18    03:06  1:18:44

19 WILLIAM MENDES FIGUEIREDO JUNIOR 608 M.45.49 .   MG  3:13:19    26:58    04:57  1:23:22    05:15  1:12:45

20 RICARDO GOULART SIMOES 616 M.45.49 DEDO PRETO   RJ  3:15:32    30:08    05:36  1:25:40    05:13  1:08:54

21 ARNALDO LACOMBE 609 M.45.49 PARTICULAR   SP  3:19:06    21:50    06:12  1:35:44    05:31  1:09:47

22 FABIO CUSTODIO DE SOUZA 605 M.45.49 SHARK BIKE TEAM   ES  3:23:01    41:04    05:04  1:11:17    06:30  1:19:04

23 LUCIANO FRANCISCO ABREU 619 M.45.49 VIDA ATIVA   MG  3:27:05    00:00    00:00  2:16:23    06:00  1:04:41

24 LUIS FERNANDO GAMBONI MELLO 625 M.45.49 ODONTOCENTER   ES  3:34:36    41:57    05:34  1:27:07    03:08  1:16:48
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50 A 54 MASCULINO

1 DELMO MOURA SA JUNIOR 594 M.50.54 NOGRAU   MG  2:31:28    23:25    04:36  1:08:26    03:15    51:43

2 ANGELO ALTINO MACHADO FILHO 595 M.50.54 HENRIQUE PERES   MG  2:31:34    25:05    03:31  1:14:10    03:11    45:36

3 LEONARDO SOUZA ROGERIO DE CASTRO 866 M.50.54    2:45:16    24:46    03:28  1:16:09    03:16    57:34

4 WERTHER JOSE GOMES 591 M.50.54 DMRUN  BTC   ES  2:45:46    23:48    03:41  1:15:41    03:21    59:14

5 FLAVIO ANTONIO COTTA VIDAL 604 M.50.54 MARCA DAGUA JO FERREIRA TEAM   MG  2:52:02    23:44    04:26  1:24:09    03:16    56:25

6 ABIDO SAADI CERUTTI 596 M.50.54 TEAM DACK   ES  2:54:41    23:26    04:33  1:20:00    03:00  1:03:41

7 RICARDO FRAGA 602 M.50.54 SOU TRI   MG  2:55:10    30:06    03:35  1:18:53    03:37    58:56

8 EVANDRO GRACIANI 592 M.50.54 AKVA   RJ  2:59:18    28:41    04:37  1:28:19    03:59    53:40

9 FERNANDO ANTONIO VITORIA JUNIOR 600 M.50.54 TEO ESPORTE   MG  2:59:57    25:42    04:46  1:19:51    04:00  1:05:37

10 JOLIVAL ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 598 M.50.54 3FDOG   DF  3:03:35    26:02    04:25  1:16:10    03:21  1:13:36

11 JONAS RENATO LUGON JUNIOR 593 M.50.54 .   ES  3:05:26    30:59    06:01  1:21:12    05:08  1:02:04

12 ANTONIO MARCOS ALVES 599 M.50.54 .   MG  3:18:07    32:57    07:01  1:31:52    03:40  1:02:35

55 A 59 MASCULINO

1 GILBERT BULDRINI BARBOSA 588 M.55.59 TEO ESPORTES   MG  2:46:15    25:42    05:05  1:20:45    02:44    51:57

2 JOSE GERALDO ABBADE FILHO 587 M.55.59 MAEDA SPORTS   MG  2:46:40    26:03    05:57  1:11:05    04:23    59:10

3 CLOUER MARINHO SILVA 590 M.55.59 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  2:48:31    23:48    03:41  1:15:06    04:20  1:01:34

60 A 64 MASCULINO

1 RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA 584 M.60.64 SOUTRI   MG  3:01:03    25:44    06:59  1:19:03    04:03  1:05:12

2 RUY BARBOSA JUNIOR 585 M.60.64 VR   ES  3:04:29    26:00    06:03  1:28:12    06:07    58:05

3 CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROSO MOURAO 583 M.60.64 .   MG  3:11:05    30:37    04:58  1:27:37    03:33  1:04:18

65 A 69 MASCULINO

1 MARIO SERGIO PEDERSOLI GOMES 581 M.65.69 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  2:48:57    17:27    03:37  1:15:38    03:40  1:08:34

2 REINALDO CAMPOS DAMIANO 582 M.65.69 CE3   RJ  3:27:27    28:09    07:31  1:33:22    04:27  1:13:56
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